

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11739/2011

ANIL DATTATRAY PARAB

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ELECTION COMMISSIONER & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 23/08/2011 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Tapesh Kumar Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Meenakshi Arora,Adv.  
Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav ,Adv  
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair ,Adv  
Mr. Vikas Mehta ,Adv  
Mr. Amol Nirmalkumar Suryawanshi ,Adv  
Mr. M.Y. Deshmukh ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter on 30.8.2011.

(Neetu Sachdeva)  
Sr. P. A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)  
Court Master